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Date Time Home

1/6/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Home

1/6/2026 6:50 PM Dalton's

1/6/2026 6:00 PM Colquitt Co Tire

1/8/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Home

1/8/2026 6:50 PM Bojangles

1/8/2026 6:00 PM Colquitt Co Tire

1/13/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Home

1/13/2026 6:50 PM Lazarus

1/13/2026 6:00 PM Poole Roofing

1/15/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Home

1/15/2026 6:50 PM Lazarus

1/15/2026 6:00 PM Dalton's

1/20/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Home

1/20/2026 6:50 PM Bojangles

1/20/2026 6:00 PM Dalton's

1/22/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Home

1/22/2026 6:50 PM Lazarus

1/22/2026 6:00 PM Bojangles

1/27/2026 - Tuesday

Date Time Home

1/27/2026 6:50 PM Bojangles

1/27/2026 6:00 PM Lazarus

1/29/2026 6:50 PM Dalton's

1/29/2026 6:00 PM Poole Roofing

Time Home

2/3/2026 6:50 PM Poole Roofing

2/3/2026 6:00 PM Colquitt Co Tire

2026 9U Basketball Schedule

Please pick up all trash after each game.

2/5/2026 6:50 PM Poole Roofing

2/5/2026 6:00 PM Colquitt Co Tire

2/3/2026 - Tuesday

Date

No basketballs permitted in the gym.

 Meredith Gym is a SMOKE FREE FACILITY.Tag us in your 

sports pictures!

Thank you to 

our 

sponsors!

All games are played at Tommy Meredith Gym.

2/5/2026 - Thursday

1/29/2026 - Thursday

Date Time Home


